OFFICE OF THE CHARDHAM YATRA MANAGEMENT & CONTROL ORGANISATION

GOVERNMENT OF UTTRAKHAND
YATRA TRANSIT CAMP RISHIKESH

TELEPHONE NO--0135-2433600
E-Mail-osdchardhamyatra@gmail.com
NO-69 Yatra Adm/2025

-,
Date :-08-july-2025

To, Time 7:00 PM
1- P.S. Honourable Tourism Minister U.K. Government Dehradun
2- Commissioner Garhwal Pauri
3- C.E.O Uttarakhand Tourism Development Board Dehradun
4- Executive Director, Uttrakhand State Disaster Management Authority Dehradun
5- Controll Room Uttarakhand Tourism Development Board Dehradun
Subject- Daily information of chardham yatra piligrims. Yamunotri, Gangotri, Kedarnath, Badrinath, Hemkund Sahib
STATISTICS OF CHAR DHAM YATRA 2025
; PRO. . PRO. HEMKUNT | PRO. | EVERY DAY
DATE YAMUNOTRI :gTOAL GANGOTRI | ORTiL KEDARNATH T’:)RTC;L BADRINATH TOTOAL SA:;JB TOT(ZL TS:AL
Previous
months 554260 572515 1315220 1092128 187146 | 3721269
B/F
kOl-JuI—ZS 0 554260 2652 575167 5275 1320495 7391 1099519 1912 189058 17230
02-Jul-25 0 554260 2251 577418 4232 1324727 5131 1105256 1831 190889 14051
| 03-Jul-25 0 554260| 2115 |579533| 5254 [1329981| 3789 | 1109045 | 2510 | 193399 | 13668
»VONL’::}!JJ_-ZS 0 554260 1612 581145 1832 1331813 4683 1113728 1588 194987 9715
05-Jul-25 0 554260 1983 583128 3124 1334937 5892 1119620 2151 197138 13150
06-Jul-25 120 554380 2629 585757 2315 1387252 5581 1125201 2739 199877 13384
07-Jul-25 150 554530 2657 588414 2465 1339717 7011 71392102515 3127 203004 15410
08-Jul-25 130 554660 2447 590861 1618 1341335 5416 1137628 2922 205926 12533
G.Total| 3830410
s@(
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CHARDHAM YATRA MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL
ORGANISATION RISHIKESH




